
First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Reggie 0.00 0 0ABSEmanuel 0.002 12499 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rugby 32.57 01 70QWisner 0.004 20061 70 03,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dare 36.87 42 70QCarson 0.007 20070 66 01,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rosy 35.06 33 66QHalperin 0.005 20068 63 01,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rockit 32.08 04 55QLichtenstein 0.006 20069 55 03,2,5,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Maren 33.92 11 72QSheen 0.008 24078 71 01,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bryce 38.05 31 65QHunter 0.001 12227 62 02,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Joey 33.48 01 74QAlbrizio 0.004 16510 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bently 42.63 72 65QGrodsky 0.002 16051 58 03,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Mackenzie 0.00 0 0ABSEzzo 0.003 16300 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Karma 26.13 01 70QPignataro 0.007 20018 70 01,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dozer 25.87 02 66QThompson 0.0015 20054 66 03,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Chime 29.01 03 66QMellon 0.0011 20532 66 02,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Kipper 26.56 04 65QCarson 0.008 20036 65 02,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Hops 38.96 6 65QMellon 0.0010 20370 59 03,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Indiana Bones 43.18 11 5NQRooney 0.006 20017 -6 0,5

Tui 33.31 1 3NQFarrance 0.0016 20055 2 03

Lefty 0.00 0 0NQMark 0.0014 20064 0 0

Jake 40.50 8 4NQBersch 0.009 20065 -4 0,4

Danni 0.00 0 0ABSLarkin 0.0012 20553 0 0

Angelina 0.00 0 0ABSWintz 0.0013 20554 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Shadow 28.61 01 69QLarsen 0.0017 24081 69 0,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Doc 30.81 02 69QMcIlhenny 0.0019 24563 69 0,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zurich 32.62 0 5NQMogerley 0.0018 24575 5 05

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Sofia 0.00 0 0ABSWennerstrom 0.009 08195 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Fred 26.80 01 75QBintliff 0.0032 16513 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

2/21/2016 Page 1 of 4 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Gili 31.09 01 63QPinard 0.0059 20555 63 01,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Rona 0.00 0 0NQSchowalter 0.0057 20540 0 0

Rocket 43.61 11 2NQCzaplinski 0.0058 20541 -9 02

Zena 0.00 0 0NQBorowski 0.0060 20557 0 0

Rookie 0.00 0 0ABSCovino 0.0056 20539 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Wile E 34.48 21 66QSilver 0.0073 24571 64 05,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Mick 36.74 42 64QBowen 0.0070 24566 60 02,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Cooper 0.00 0 0NQWebster 0.0072 24568 0 0

Link 0.00 0 0ABSNicholson 0.0071 24567 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Ace 36.87 01 75QMacLeod 0.007 08185 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Penny 40.58 22 71QMark 0.006 08180 69 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bitzy 27.91 03 65QRussell 0.008 08187 65 03,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Livvie 37.96 0 4NQStephon 0.005 08171 4 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pippa 29.39 01 71QFelton 0.0015 12220 71 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gemma 33.32 02 71QRifkin-Mamara 0.0016 12233 71 0,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sarah 40.41 53 71QOvnicek 0.0014 12203 66 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Raven 43.49 84 69QIdleman 0.0017 12254 61 0,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Andy Boy 33.76 0 1NQRifkin-Mamaradl 0.0013 12198 1 01

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Melody 29.86 01 74QShriver 0.0029 16296 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Razzle 31.23 02 72QLuce 0.0027 16283 72 01,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rip 29.43 03 71QSharp 0.0031 16302 71 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Torrey 40.46 54 76QIdleman 0.0026 16275 71 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Xena 29.02 0 70QCimprich 0.0028 16289 70 01,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jordan 26.10 0 69QPenha 0.0030 16299 69 0,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Genie 24.09 0 63QCottler 0.0023 16268 63 01,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Surf 0.00 0 0NQWiechmann 0.0024 16270 0 0

Wiley 40.98 5 4NQGardine 0.0025 16274 -1 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Loki Bacon Bit 32.07 01 77QBailey 0.0041 20324 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zuzu 33.25 12 77QSchilling 0.0051 20373 76 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Blitz 27.90 03 75QAldrich 0.0052 20379 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Peach 33.51 14 76QLamphere 0.0043 20335 75 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Busy 28.09 0 74QSturtz 0.0050 20369 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Clayton 30.22 0 73QHadden 0.0040 20323 73 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Drew 33.56 1 74QHalperin 0.0048 20363 73 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jasper 33.88 1 74QMcGavin 0.0042 20328 73 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Amber 29.31 0 72QKeens 0.0044 20336 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Charlee 35.25 3 74QKraeuter 0.0054 20389 71 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kindle 27.23 0 70QTeramoto 0.0047 20360 70 01,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 20.52 0 65QThompson 0.0039 20366 65 03,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Solo 6 38.22 6 2NQKatzwinkel 0.0049 20368 -4 02

Nell 37.47 5 4NQLesko 0.0053 20382 -1 04

Mojito 32.55 0 0NQMinnella 0.0055 20527 0 0

Scoot 0.00 0 0ABSSherman 0.0045 20340 0 0

Gracie 0.00 0 0ABSZieske 0.0046 20359 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ringo 31.41 01 75QMogerley 0.0062 24410 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jinn 33.22 12 75QBailey 0.0069 24452 74 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Shambhu 28.99 03 73QThorpe 0.0063 24411 73 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Iko 25.63 04 67QMcCaffree 0.0068 24444 67 03,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Nell 0.00 0 0NQSutphin 0.0061 24403 0 0

Tess 0.00 0 0NQBisbee 0.0065 24418 0 0

Diamond 32.94 0 1NQBishop 0.0066 24430 1 01

Layla 33.76 1 2NQNovak 0.0067 24431 1 02

Sebeka 0.00 0 0ABSSmith 0.0064 24414 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Savannah 35.87 31 77QSchmitter 0.0074 26464 74 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Ava 35.85 01 59QKeltos 0.001 12028 59 02,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Shelby 0.00 0 0NQMiller 0.003 16035 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kodiak 33.22 0 1NQSaez 0.005 20039 1 01

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Charlie 42.12 4 6NQPacheco 0.0012 12471 2 06

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Spirit 30.07 0 0NQLarsen 0.0022 16482 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Tripp 37.02 2 5NQSchiffleger 0.0038 20053 3 05

Riptide 34.19 0 1NQFrimpter 0.0037 20479 1 01

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Mariah 32.61 01 74QOvnicek 0.003 08099 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Steel 34.83 02 74QLonnquist 0.001 08093 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Teagan 34.12 03 71QBunin 0.004 08101 71 0,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jett 40.53 24 73QBrownlee 0.002 08095 71 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Elvira 30.20 01 67QBillman 0.0011 12123 67 05,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Bertha 33.44 0 2NQBillman 0.0010 12105 2 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jessie 26.63 01 73QAldrich 0.0018 16128 73 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tucker 28.33 02 72QSweely 0.0021 16473 72 01,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Taya 37.35 2 4NQAndrews 0.0019 16133 2 0,4

Minnie 0.00 0 0ABSHrycyk 0.0020 16144 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lady 29.72 01 71QGodshall 0.0034 20164 71 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Surrey 35.16 02 63QSchowalter 0.0036 20484 63 01,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Dillan 34.44 0 4NQMcRae 0.0033 20156 4 04

Brodie 42.50 7 3NQMacLeod 0.0035 20477 -4 03
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